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La Boulangerie Mini Mince Pies
Short Product Name:
Mini Mince Pies

Shortcrust pastry cases with a mincemeat filling, topped with a star shaped pastry lid with a sweet dusting; 72 pies

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333255635   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 135569

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1667kJ

397kcal
14g 5g 31g 0.52g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1667kJ 397kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1667kJ 

397kCal

Carbohydrates 62g

of which sugars 31g

Fat 14g

of which saturates 5g

Fibre 1.5g

Protein 4g

Salt 0.52g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Mincemeat (42%)(Sultanas, Apple[Apple, Preservative(Acetic Acid)], Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup,

Dextrose, Currants, Candied Peel[Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acidity

Regulator(Citric Acid)], Vegetable Oil(Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Mixed Spice[Coriander, Cinnamon, Ginger,

Caraway, Clove, Nutmeg], Raisins, Colour(Plain Caramel), Orange Oil), <b>Wheat</b> Flour(<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Dextrose, Salt,

Raising Agents(Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Invert Sugar, Cornflour, Emulsifier(Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids).

Supplier's Product Code : 135569

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 02fc6ac4b56747bcbced1f2722710274

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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